
TRAKEHNER GMBH

Hengstmarkt 2021 Stuten
Stand: 16.10.2021

Nr Name Abstammung  Steigpreis  Land 

50 Ladina Helium             30.000 € Deutschland

51 Bellezigane Ziethen          16.000 € Deutschland

52 Golden Ivanha Ivanhoe          22.000 € Deutschland

53 Pavlova Patron                 -   € ausgefallen

54 Nachtmeise Zauberreigen             13.000 € Deutschland

55 Hirtengabe Dürrenmatt             20.000 € Deutschland

56 Pfingstrose Hibiskus          55.000 € Deutschland

57 Haifa Millennium             38.000 € Deutschland

       194.000 € 

                  7    

    27.714,29 € 

         13.000 € 

Höchster Preis:          55.000 € 

       303.000 € 

                  9    

         33.667 € 

Niedrigster Preis:

Summe:

versteigert wurden:

Durchschnittspreis:

Summe 2020:

versteigert wurden:

Durchschnittspreis:


